Battery Crimping Tools
EK628
   HOLEM
AKING |  BENDING |  FISHING/CABLE PULLING/M
ATERIAL HANDLING |  W
IRE &
 CABLE TERM
INATION  |  VOICE/DATA/VIDEO |  TESTING &

Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
www.greenlee.com	 	 	 MA-4797  6/06
Ordering Information
	 EK628 Battery Crimping Tools
	 CAT. NO.	 UPC NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY
	 EK62811 	 23593	 EK628 crimping tool w/120 volt battery charger	 1
	 EK628-D12 	 23594	 EK628 crimping tool w/12 volt battery charger	 1
	 EK628-D22 	 23595	 EK628 crimping tool w/230 volt battery charger	 1
	 CJD3 	 03242 	 Crimping jaw unit- “W” dies 	 1
	 CJK 	 04829 	 Crimping jaw unit- Thomas & Betts “6 TON” dies	 1
	 K22S1GL	 03078	 Die Kit for 8 AWG-600 kcmil Copper Connectors –	 1
	 	 	 (Includes all copper die sets listed below and carrying case)
	 KD06AL	 01631	 Die Kit for 8 AWG-350 kcmil Aluminum Connectors –	 1
	 	 	 (Includes all aluminum die sets listed below and carrying case)
	 20196	 20196	 Replacement Carrying Case	 1
	 01975	 01975	 Replacement Battery - 9.6V Ni-CD	 1
CK12ID
	 Dies for Crimping Color-Coded Copper & Aluminum Lugs & Splices*
 (Require UA22 adapter when used with ECCX, CCCX, HCCX, & RCCX tools)
	 22 Series Crimping Dies
	 Aluminum	 Copper
	 Cable Size	 Cat. No.	 UPC no.	 Color	 Cat. No.	 UPC no.	 Color
	8 AWG	 KA22-8	 06744	 Blue	 KC22-8	 03079	 Red
	6 AWG	 KA22-6	 06745	 Gray	 KC22-6	 03080	 Blue
	4 AWG	 KA22-4	 06746	 Green	 KC22-4	 03081	 Gray
	2 AWG	 KA22-2	 06747	 Pink	 KC22-2	 03082	 Brown
	1 AWG	 KA22-1	 06749	 Gold	 KC22-1	 03083	 Green